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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-05-16 13:45:02

2028-05-15 13:45:02
Phthalide-3-acetic acid
4743-58-2

295%

G2227672

P300273

0

509736

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

148-155 (°C)
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.60000 %
153.80000 °C
Conforms to Structure
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